Coppa Basso Tirreno Under 18 - Girone D

classifica completa 1° giornata

SQUADRA
Volley Peccioli

Ambra Cavallini Pontedera
| .l
Lupi Santa Croce

Dream Volley Pisa

PediaTuss Casciavola

Turris Pisa
&

risultati della 1° giornata

12/03/2025 20:00
Palestra Scuola Media Via Sabatini
- PECCIOLI

12/03/2025 20:45
Pala Pediatrica Via Pastore 32. -
CASCIAVOLA

12/03/2025 20:30
Pala Dream Via Belli - PISA

www.pallavolocasciavola.it
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Qs PF PS
6,000 75 34
6,000 75 51
6,000 75 60
0,000 60 75
0,000 51 75
0,000 34 75

Turris Pisa

1
ANBRACAVALLINI

Ambra Cavallini Pontedera

Lupi Santa Croce
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2,206

1,471

1,250

0,800

0,680

0,453
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